1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Motor Cables and Connectors
Motor Connectors Description
Accessories Order Code Description
Motor Sensor Connector AMOCON002D 17 pole connector
Motor Power Connector AMOCON004D 6 pole connector
Motor Power Connector AMOCON005D 6 pole connector
Motor Power / Encoder Connector AMOCON006D 9 pole connector
Motor Fan Connector CONN113D00 5 pole connector
Motor Fan Connector CONN114D00 2 pole connector
Motor Sensor Connector CONN125D00 23 pole connector
Power Cable Gland BMHQPRE2